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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6
Team Standings

Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins + Last Wk
Place # Team Name Won WON Pins HDCP WON

1 4 Timmy's Water Well Service 108 410 50534 71744 10
2 1 Da Bowlaholics 108 399½ 42721 71620 17
3 6 Mine's in the Gutter 101½ 380 38638 71218 9
4 2 Fagerlie Appriasal 91 383½ 44796 71229 18
5 3 Trace Plumbing and Heating 86½ 370 40694 71279 15
6 5 Gutter Divas 72 327 41008 71092 12

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Mine's in the Gutter 863 765 898 2526 9 <---> Fagerlie Appriasal 886 839 840 2565 18
3-4 Da Bowlaholics 821 821 918 2560 17 <---> Timmy's Water Well S 810 840 843 2493 10
5-6 Gutter Divas 824 831 928 2583 12 <---> Trace Plumbing and H 859 852 847 2558 15

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6 Playoff  Scores count- Start Lane - 1

Team Rosters
High High Points High High Points

Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won
Lane 1 - 1 - Da Bowlaholics
Karleen Kruger 92 117 9518 81 149 401 40.0
Amy Molash 84 126 9514 75 170 433 35.0
Hannah Molash 80 131 10655 81 183 475 48.5
Katie Henry 74 137 5377 39 209 474 22.5
April Sharp 65 147 3543 24 232 517 9.5
Bethany L. Molash 102 106 320 3 126 320 2.0

Lane 2 - 2 - Fagerlie Appriasal
Darla Fagerlie 72 139 9235 66 195 504 35.5
Racquel Skindelien 84 126 5323 42 175 498 19.0
Debra Hanson 79 132 5977 45 168 451 24.0
Julianna Ellingson 72 140 9280 66 190 480 31.0
Deborah Boonstra 90 119 5737 48 155 396 20.5
Heidi Ahmann 73 138 6223 45 186 488 26.5
Emily Tammen 75 136 1641 12 185 435 6.0

Lane 3 - 3 - Trace Plumbing and Heating
Jolynn Swart 87 123 10367 84 176 449 42.5
Beth Zimmer 108 99 7390 74 141 340 35.0
Shania Boyle 90 119 10011 84 167 428 41.5
Amy Gilbertson 69 143 11196 78 193 509 38.0
Karla Vogelpohl 71 141 851 6 158 441 4.0
Shelley Boyle 90 120 0 0 0 0

Lane 4 - 4 - Timmy's Water Well Service
Dorothy Quimby 107 101 7937 78 171 387 46.5
Nissa Johnson 50 164 8376 51 219 584 27.5
Amy Miller 49 165 11400 69 244 583 41.0
Billie Johnson 34 182 14199 78 236 698 41.5
Jessisca Scoblic 63 150 6755 45 209 505 19.5

Lane 5 - 5 - Gutter Divas
Erin-Lynn Miller 87 123 9979 81 171 486 35.0
Connie Wallace 92 117 9187 78 194 446 35.5
Cindy Lindstrand 82 128 8484 66 182 464 31.0
Kelli Johnson 93 116 8394 72 166 400 36.0

Lane 6 - 6 - Mine's in the Gutter
Destiny Behm 101 107 9016 84 150 397 46.5
Melissa Robnik 108 100 8141 81 140 374 36.5
Crystal Swanson 111 96 3756 39 159 329 16.0
Candace Behm 82 128 10821 84 185 467 42.0
Robin Burch 61 152 5938 39 208 539 27.0
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Temporary Substitutes
High High Points High High Points

Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won Name HDCP Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Won
Sage C. Doty 96 113 682 6 140 347 2.0
Nicole Franzwa 90 120 0 0 0 0
Amber Grubish 122 84 253 3 86 253
Matti Johnson 90 120 0 0 0 0
Keia Myers 90 120 0 0 0 0

Caryl Paulsen 74 137 3303 24 173 456 14.0
Christian Redepennin 77 134 403 3 148 403 3.0
Trista Vogelpohl 66 146 440 3 151 440 1.0
Sarah Wallace 121 85 515 6 118 284 3.0
Autumn Wieling 114 93 838 9 121 300 4.0

Local and Bowling Center Awards
Award Award

Name Score Award Received Name Score Award Received
Katie Henry 209 200 Game (Bowling Center Awards) Billie Johnson 524 500 Series (Bowling Center Awards)

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

604 Timmy's Water Well Servic 1776 Timmy's Water Well Servic 928 Gutter Divas 2583 Gutter Divas
592 Gutter Divas 1647 Fagerlie Appriasal 918 Da Bowlaholics 2565 Fagerlie Appriasal
588 Da Bowlaholics 1575 Gutter Divas 898 Mine's in the Gutter 2560 Da Bowlaholics

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
209 Katie Henry 524 Billie Johnson 284 Katie Henry 713 Darla Fagerlie
200 Billie Johnson 494 Darla Fagerlie 252 Darla Fagerlie 701 Shania Boyle
180 Nissa Johnson 488 Amy Miller 249 Shania Boyle 682 Katie Henry
179 Darla Fagerlie 483 Nissa Johnson 247 Crystal Swanson 668 Julianna Ellingson
174 Amy Miller 457 Katie Henry 245 Connie Wallace 665 Connie Wallace
162 Caryl Paulsen 452 Julianna Ellingson 240 Candace Behm 665 Crystal Swanson

665 Caryl Paulsen

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

741 Timmy's Water Well Servic 2021 Timmy's Water Well Servic 987 Timmy's Water Well Servic 2750 Timmy's Water We
635 Fagerlie Appriasal 1739 Fagerlie Appriasal 983 Gutter Divas 2730 Mine's in the Gutte
628 Gutter Divas 1652 Da Bowlaholics 961 Fagerlie Appriasal 2712 Gutter Divas
596 Mine's in the Gutter 1641 Mine's in the Gutter 952 Mine's in the Gutter 2659 Trace Plumbing an

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 56 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
244 Amy Miller 698 Billie Johnson 297 Amy Miller 806 Billie Johnson
236 Billie Johnson 583 Amy Miller 287 Connie Wallace 756 Erin-Lynn Miller
195 Darla Fagerlie 509 Amy Gilbertson 281 Dorothy Quimby 737 Candace Behm
194 Connie Wallace 504 Darla Fagerlie 274 Candace Behm 736 Amy Miller
193 Amy Gilbertson 486 Erin-Lynn Miller 272 Billie Johnson 734 Shania Boyle
190 Julianna Ellingson 480 Julianna Ellingson 267 Darla Fagerlie 725 Connie Wallace

Individual High Averages
182.04 Billie Johnson 165.22 Amy Miller 143.54 Amy Gilbertson 140.61 Julianna Ellingson
139.92 Darla Fagerlie 131.54 Hannah Molash 128.82 Candace Behm 126.85 Amy Molash

High Individual Match Points
48.5 Hannah Molash 46.5 Destiny Behm 46.5 Dorothy Quimby 42.5 Jolynn Swart

42 Candace Behm 41.5 Shania Boyle 41.5 Billie Johnson 41 Amy Miller

Most Improved Average
97 to 119.18 = +22.18 Shania Boyle 118 to 131.54 = +13.54 Hannah Molash 120 to 128.82 = +8.82 Candace Behm

157 to 165.22 = +8.22 Amy Miller 93 to 100.51 = +7.51 Melissa Robnik 110 to 117.51 = +7.51 Karleen Kruger
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Alphabetical List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Heidi Ahmann 6223 45 138 186 488 0
Candace Behm 10821 84 128 185 467 126 103 158 387
Destiny Behm 9016 84 107 150 397 97 104 108 309
Deborah Boonstra 5737 48 119 155 396 0
Shania Boyle 10011 84 119 167 428 158 143 127 428
Shelley Boyle 0 0 120 0 0 0
Robin Burch 5938 39 152 208 539 0
Julianna Ellingson 9280 66 140 190 480 153 154 145 452
Darla Fagerlie 9235 66 139 195 504 179 148 167 494
Amy Gilbertson 11196 78 143 193 509 136 144 148 428
Debra Hanson 5977 45 132 168 451 125 112 119 356
Katie Henry 5377 39 137 209 474 110 138 209 457
Billie Johnson 14199 78 182 236 698 155 169 200 524
Kelli Johnson 8394 72 116 166 400 0
Nissa Johnson 8376 51 164 219 584 135 180 168 483
Karleen Kruger 9518 81 117 149 401 121 98 116 335
Cindy Lindstrand 8484 66 128 182 464 101 128 133 362
Amy Miller 11400 69 165 244 583 174 164 150 488
Erin-Lynn Miller 9979 81 123 171 486 142 95 147 384
Amy Molash 9514 75 126 170 433 117 127 118 362
Bethany L. Molash 320 3 106 126 320 0
Hannah Molash 10655 81 131 183 475 143 128 145 416
Dorothy Quimby 7937 78 101 171 387 107 88 86 281
Melissa Robnik 8141 81 100 140 374 102 78 112 292
Jessisca Scoblic 6755 45 150 209 505 0
April Sharp 3543 24 147 232 517 0
Racquel Skindelien 5323 42 126 175 498 123 119 103 345
Crystal Swanson 3756 39 96 159 329 135 77 117 329
Jolynn Swart 10367 84 123 176 449 107 97 118 322
Emily Tammen 1641 12 136 185 435 0
Karla Vogelpohl 851 6 141 158 441 0
Connie Wallace 9187 78 117 194 446 126 110 153 389
Beth Zimmer 7390 74 99 141 340 104 114 100 318
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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